



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000081528/002

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Nov 22, 2021

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	Nov 22, 2021
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Oct 11, 2021
Created By	RUMPH_M500
Changed On	Nov 18, 2021
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710034106212
Change Number	300004783089

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Czech	Knorr Professional Lasagne no pre cook 3kg UFS
Dutch	Knorr Professional Lasagne no pre cook 3kg UFS
Dutch_BE	Knorr Professional Lasagne no pre cook 3kg UFS
English	Knorr Lasagne No Pre-Cook (3PM Knorr Lasagne NPC 3 kg - CU)
English_GB	Knorr Professional Lasagne no pre cook 3kg UFS
French_BE	Knorr Professional Lasagne no pre cook 3kg UFS
Polish	Knorr Professional Lasagne no pre cook 3kg UFS

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Poland	Polish



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000081528/002

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Nov 22, 2021

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000206968/000/003

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Sep 29, 2021

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Pasta Lasagne DWIN (CUC)
English_EU	CoM IT

## Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:PL/Polish

**Legal Denominator :** Makaron Lasagne

### Ingredient List:

Składniki: mąka semolina z **PSZENICY** durum (100%). Może zawierać soję i gorczycę. Odpowiedni dla wegan.

### Allergen\Diet List:

Zawiera Zboża zawierające gluten i produkty pochodne i Zboże.  
Może zawierać Gorczyca /Produkty z gorczycy i Soja/Produkty sojowe.  
Odpowiedni dla Wegańska.

## Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:PL/Polish

### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Waga netto	3	kg	Kilogramów e

### Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegans
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	Sposób przygotowania: Do blachy GN 1/1 użyj ok. 9 płatów makaronu lasagne na warstwę i dokładnie pokryj sosem. Stwórz 3-5 warstw. Czas zapiekania: ok. 45 min w temperaturze ok. 180°C. Produkt stabilny w bemarze.



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000081528/002

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Nov 22, 2021

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegans ID: 0155
ALLERGEN LIST	Produkt odpowiedni dla wegan.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Bain-marie stable
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	45 min.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Green dot
PRODUCT ORIGIN	FOP: Produced in Italy <sup>1</sup> Prodotto in Italia <sup>1</sup>
PRODUCT ORIGIN	BOP: <sup>1</sup> Wyprodukowano we Włoszech.
NUTRITION	Wartość odżywcza 100 g suchego produktu Energia Tłuszcz w tym kwasy tłuszczowe nasycone Węglowodany w tym cukry Błonnik Białko Sól
SHELF LIFE	Najlepiej spożyć przed końcem:
STORAGE	Najlepiej spożyć przed końcem: patrz data na wierzchu opakowania. Przechowywać w suchym i chłodnym miejscu.
COMPANY CONTACT	www.ufs.com Unilever Food Solutions Unilever Polska Sp. z o.o., Al. Jerozolimskie 134, 02-305 Warszawa, (phone symbol) 800 66 11 11 (pon. - pt. 8:00-16:00)
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Lactose free

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:PL/Polish

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Składniki odżywcze	Na 100 g [1] [2]	Referencyjna wartość spożycia (GDA/RDA) 100 g [3]
Energia	1493 kJ	18 %
Energia	352 kcal	18 %
Tłuszcz	1,5 g	2 %
w tym kwasy nasycone	0,3 g	2 %
Węglowodany	73 g	28 %
w tym cukry	4,0 g	4 %
Błonnik	2,5 g	
Białko	12 g	24 %



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000081528/002

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Nov 22, 2021

Sól	0,01 g	< 1 %
-----	--------	-------

## Na - 100 g (As Sold)

### Statements :

[1] Produktu wprowadzanego do obrotu.

[2] Porcja

## Referencyjna wartość spożycia (GDA/RDA) - 100 g (As Sold)

### Statements :

[3] \*% referencyjnej wartości spożycia dla przeciętnej osoby dorosłej(8400 kJ/2000 kcal).

**End of CUC Product Information Record      200000206968/000/003**



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record** : 720000081528/002

**Status** : Released PL

**Authorization Group** : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date** : Nov 22, 2021

## Combination pack data

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Pasta Lasagne DWIN (CUC)